# 768181

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



OffResign Theurs

05/19/06--01021--001 \*\*35.00

60 FILED

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** 

16-2 - 1 - 1

#### Hameowners Association Inc. (Name of Corporation) SUBJECT: 5-104:6100

DOCUMENT NUMBER: 268/8/

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Juan Gonzalez (Name of Person)

(Name of Firm/Company)

5555 San Gabriel Dr. (Address)

Pensacola, FL 32504 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

JuanGohzalezat (850)478-5804(Name of Person)(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Mailing Address: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 26, 2006

#### JUAN GONZALEZ 5555 SAN GABRIEL DRIVE PENSACOLA, FL 32504

## SUBJECT: STONEBROOK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. Ref. Number: 768181

We have received your document for STONEBROOK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

Our records do not indicate you are currently listed as the registered agent. Therefore, no regignation is required to be filed.

You are listed as an officer. If you wish to resign with this office, the enclosed form should be completed and returned.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6905.

The The Lewis Document Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 406A00037115

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGN FOR A CORPORATION	OG FILED JUN 13 PH 3: 24 ATION TALLAHASSY OF STATE FLORIDA
1, Juah Gonzalez, hereby resign as	Theasurer (Title)
of <u>stonebrook</u> Home Ownets Hrson (Name of Corporation)	ciation,
, a corporation organized up (Document Number, if known)	nder the laws of the State of
Flotida	

(Signature of resigning officer/director)

#### FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

- --

· \_\_\_\_

- -

-----

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314